



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.A. 481/2017 & CrI.M.B. 857/2017**
PAVNESH KUMAR Appellant
Through: Mr.K.Singhal, Adv.

versus

STATE NCT OF DELHI Respondent
Through: Insp. Rajender Singh, P.S. Shahbad
Dairy.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S.SISTANI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER
% **19.05.2017**

List on 22nd May, 2017.

G.S.SISTANI, J

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

MAY 19, 2017
RN